

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1.) No(s).784/2014

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF GOA, THROUGH CHIEF SECRETARY & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 23-01-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.N. Terdal,AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bhavanishankar V. Gadnis,Adv.  
Mr. V.S. Lakshmi,Adv.  
For Mr. A. Venayagam Balan,AOR

Mr. Bharat,Adv.  
Ms. Supriya Juneja,AOR

Ms. Gunwant Dara,Adv.  
for Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria,AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let requisite steps be taken within 15 days.

(Sarita Purohit)  
Court master

(Jagdish Chander)  
Branch Officer